
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PUMP STATION G REHAB 388 days Mon 1/29/24 Wed 7/23/25

2

3 NTP 0 days Mon 1/29/24 Mon 1/29/24

4 Submittals 305 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 3/28/25

5 Control Panel 55 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 4/12/24

6 Temp Bypass Plan 45 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 3/29/24

7 Pumps 45 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 3/29/24

8 Sluice Gate 106 days Fri 11/1/24 Fri 3/28/25

9 Check Valves 40 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 3/22/24

10 Plug Valves 40 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 3/22/24

11 HDPE Fittings 40 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 3/22/24

12 Odor Control 40 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 3/22/24

13 Permits 30 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 3/8/24

14

15 Procurement 276 days Mon 3/11/24 Mon 3/31/25

16 Control Panel 2 days Tue 1/28/25 Wed 1/29/25

17 Control Panel ETA 2 days Tue 1/28/25 Wed 1/29/25

18 Pumps 2 days Wed 1/29/25 Thu 1/30/25

19 ETA 2 days Wed 1/29/25 Thu 1/30/25

20 Sluice Gate 1 day Mon 3/31/25 Mon 3/31/25

21 ETA 1 day Mon 3/31/25 Mon 3/31/25

22 Check Valves 40 days Mon 3/25/24 Fri 5/17/24

23 Plug Valves 50 days Mon 3/25/24 Fri 5/31/24

24 HDPE Fittings 20 days Mon 3/25/24 Fri 4/19/24

25 Permits 20 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 4/5/24

26

27 General Site 29 days Thu 1/2/25 Tue 2/11/25

28 Mobilization 2 days Thu 1/2/25 Fri 1/3/25

29 Erosion Control 2 days Mon 1/6/25 Tue 1/7/25

30 Dewatering Well 10 days Wed 1/8/25 Tue 1/21/25

31 Demolition 5 days Wed 1/22/25 Tue 1/28/25

32  Pump out Connection 10 days Wed 1/29/25 Tue 2/11/25

33 Temporary Bypass 128 days Mon 1/6/25 Wed 7/2/25

34 Install pipe, conduits, and fencing 5 days Thu 1/30/25 Wed 2/5/25

35 Install Pumps, floats, and telemetry 10 days Thu 2/6/25 Wed 2/19/25

36 Bypass 90 days Thu 2/20/25 Wed 6/25/25

37 Removal and restoration 5 days Thu 6/26/25 Wed 7/2/25

38 Access  Hatches 20 days Wed 2/12/25 Tue 3/11/25

39 Yard Pipping 20 days Thu 3/13/25 Wed 4/9/25

40 Aluminum Platform and Stairs 20 days Mon 1/6/25 Fri 1/31/25

41

42 Electrical 121 days Mon 1/6/25 Mon 6/23/25

43 Temporary Power 5 days Mon 1/6/25 Fri 1/10/25

44 Electrical Service/meter 15 days Mon 1/13/25 Fri 1/31/25

45 ATS 5 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 2/7/25

46 Junction Boxes 5 days Mon 2/10/25 Fri 2/14/25

47 Under ground  cond uitsPumps/Controls/Sensors 15 days Mon 2/17/25 Fri 3/7/25

48 Grounding 5 days Mon 3/10/25 Fri 3/14/25

49 Lighting Protection 5 days Mon 3/17/25 Fri 3/21/25

50 Terminations 10 days Thu 6/5/25 Wed 6/18/25

51 Testing 3 days Thu 6/19/25 Mon 6/23/25

52

53 Wet Well and Valve Vault 80 days Thu 2/20/25 Wed 6/11/25

54 Demolition 15 days Thu 2/20/25 Wed 3/12/25

55 Concrete Repair 20 days Thu 3/13/25 Wed 4/9/25

56 Pumps/Valves/Pipe 20 days Thu 4/10/25 Wed 5/7/25

57 Coatings 20 days Thu 5/8/25 Wed 6/4/25

58 Testing 5 days Thu 6/5/25 Wed 6/11/25

59

60 Odor Control 32 days Thu 3/13/25 Fri 4/25/25

61 Concrete Pad 10 days Thu 3/13/25 Wed 3/26/25

62 Odor Control Unit 10 days Thu 3/27/25 Wed 4/9/25

63 Piping 10 days Thu 4/10/25 Wed 4/23/25

64 Testing 2 days Thu 4/24/25 Fri 4/25/25

65

66 Instrumentation and Controls 90 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 6/6/25

67 Control Panel 15 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 2/21/25

68 Flowmeter 5 days Thu 5/8/25 Wed 5/14/25

69 Floats/Salinity meter/P. Gauges 10 days Thu 5/15/25 Wed 5/28/25

70 Antenna 5 days Thu 5/29/25 Wed 6/4/25

71 Testing 2 days Thu 6/5/25 Fri 6/6/25

72

73 Restoration 13 days Thu 5/29/25 Mon 6/16/25

74 Fencing 5 days Thu 5/29/25 Wed 6/4/25

75 Concrete 5 days Thu 6/5/25 Wed 6/11/25

76 Asphalt 3 days Thu 6/12/25 Mon 6/16/25

77

78 Facility Testing/Start-up 10 days Thu 6/12/25 Wed 6/25/25

79

80 Substantial Completion 0 days Wed 6/25/25 Wed 6/25/25

81 Punch out 10 days Thu 6/26/25 Wed 7/9/25

82 Close out documents 10 days Thu 7/10/25 Wed 7/23/25

83 Final Completion 0 days Wed 7/23/25 Wed 7/23/25
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